Silos for
Biomass
(wood pellets)
EXPIERIENCE, VITALITY AND DYNAMIC
...	WE HAVE THE IDEAS AND SOLUTIONS
	 FOR YOUR NEEDS AND REQUIREMENTS!
High-tech fabric Silos, conveying technology, tailor-made
products – Complete solutions for industrial plants,

based on max. room height
Silo type Width×length×
structure height
cm
Volume
(calculated)
based on max.
room height
*max.
Tonnage
at a bulk
density of
0,65t/m³
Product
number Comments
VM-117-165 117×117×165 max. 2,1 m³ up to 1,34 t* AVCC1G0000
VM-132-165 132×132×165 max. 3,0 m³ up to 1,95 t* AVDD1G0000
VM-165-165 165×165×165 max. 4,0 m³ up to 2,60 t* AVEE1G0000
VM-195-165 195×195×165 max. 5,7 m³ up to 3,70 t* AVFF1G0000
VM-223-165 223×223×165 max. 7,4 m³ up to 4,80 t* AVGG1G0000
VM-254-165 254×254×165 max. 9,4 m³ up to 6,10 t* AVHH1G0000 2 Filling tubes
Max. room height 2,50 m; Min. room height 2,15 m
VM-117-200 117×117×200 max. 2,6 m³ up to 1,67 t* AVCC200000
VM-132-200 132×132×200 max. 3,7 m³ up to 2,42 t* AVDD200000
VM-165-200 165×165×200 max. 4,8 m³ up to 3,10 t* AVEE200000
VM-195-200 195×195×200 max. 6,9 m³ up to 4,50 t* AVFF200000
VM-223-200 223×223×200 max. 8,8 m³ up to 5,70 t* AVGG200000
VM-254-200 254×254×200  max. 11,6 m up to 7,51t* AVHH200000 2 Filling tubes
Max. room height 2,15 m; Min. room height 1,80 m
VM-R1-165-195-165 165×195×165 max. 5,0 m³ up to 3,28 t* AVEF1G0000
VM-R1-195-223-165 195×223×165 max. 6,8 m³ up to 4,44 t* AVFG1G0000
VM-R1-223-254-165 223×254×165 max. 8,9 m³ up to 5,78 t* AVGH1G0000
VM-R1-254-268-165 254×268×165 max. 10,4 m³ up to 6,76 t* AVHI1G0000 2 Filling tubes
Max. room height 2,50 m; Min. room height 2,15 m
VM-R1-165-195-200 165×195×200 max. 5,9 m³ up to 3,86 t* AVEF200000
VM-R1-195-223-200 195×223×200 max. 8,1 m³ up to 5,24 t* AVFG200000
VM-R1-223-254-200 223×254×200 max. 10,5 m³ up to 6,84 t* AVGH200000
Important note:
•	All rectangular silos have the filling tube as standard on the short face side!
• VM and VM-R1 have one outlet with one vibro-discharge hopper.
•	Two filling tubes required starting at 2,50 m width

based on max. room height
Silo type Width×length×
structure height
cm
Volume
(calculated)
based on max.
room height
*max.
Tonnage
at a bulk
density of
0,65t/m³
Product
number Comments
VM-R2-132-254-165 132×254×165 max. 5,7 m³ up to 3,71 t* AVDH1G0000
4 Foot
structurel
VM-R2-165-254-165 165×254×165 max. 6,7 m³ up to 4,36 t* AVEH1G0000
VM-R2-165-301-165 165×301×165 max. 8,0 m³ up to 5,2 t* AVEJ1G0000
VM-R2-195-301-165 195×301×165 max. 9,3 m³ up to 6,05 t* AVFJ1G0000
VM-R2-195-325-165 195×325×165 max. 10,1 m³ up to 6,54 t* AVFK1G0000
6 Foot
structurel
VM-R2-195-373-165 195×373×165 max. 11,4 m³ up to 7,42 t* AVFL1G0000
VM-R2-223-325-165 223×325×165 max. 11,1 m³ up to 7,24 t* AVGK1G0000
VM-R2-223-373-165 223×373×165 max. 12,8 m³ up to 8,35 t* AVGL1G0000
VMR-2-223-429-165 223×429×165 max. 14,8 m³ up to 9,64 t* AVGM1G0000
Max. room height 2,50 m; Min. room height 2,15 m
VM-R2-132-254-200 132×254×200 max. 6,7 m³ up to 4,36 t* AVDH200000
4 Foot
structurel
VM-R2-165-254-200 165×254×200 max. 8,2 m³ up to 5,35 t* AVEH200000
VM-R2-165-301-200 165×301×200 max. 9,7 m³ up to 6,31 t* AVEJ200000
VM-R2-195-301-200 195×301×200 max. 11,5 m³ up to 7,45 t* AVFJ200000
VM-R2-195-325-200 195×325×200 max. 12,4 m³ up to 8,08 t* AVFK200000
6 Foot
structurel
VM-R2-195-373-200 195×373×200 max. 14,2 m³ up to 9,23 t* AVFL200000
VM-R2-223-325-200 223×325×200 max. 14,1 m³ up to 9,17 t* AVGK200000
VM-R2-223-373-200 223×373×200 max. 16,0 m³ up to 10,42 t* AVGL200000
VMR-2-223-429-200 223×429×200 max. 18,4 m³ up to 11,96 t* AVGM200000
Important note:
•	All rectangular silos have the filling tube as  standard on the short face side!
•	VM-R2 have two outlets with two vibro-discharge hoppers.

and ground clearance = 25 cm
Silo type Width×length×
structure height
cm
Volume
(calculated)
based on max.
room height
*max.
Tonnage
at a bulk
density of
0,65t/m³
Product
number Comments
BPS-132-223-165 132×223×165 max. 4,2 m³ up to 2,76 t* ABDH1G0200
4 Foot
structure
BPS-132-301-165 132×301×165 max. 5,8 m³ up to 3,8 t* ABDJ1G0200
BPS-165-254-165 165×254×165 max. 6,0 m³ up to 3,89 t* ABEH1G0200
BPS-165-301-165 165×301×165 max. 7,2 m³ up to 4,65 t* ABEJ1G0200
BPS-165-325-165 165×325×165 max. 8,2 m³ up to 5,36 t* ABFJ1G0300
BPS-195-301-165 195×301×165 max. 8,9 m³ up to 5,79 t* ABFK1G0200
BPS-195-373-165 195×373×165 max. 10,3 m³ up to 6,7 t* ABFL1G0300
6 Foot
structurel
BPS-223-325-165 223×325×165 max. 9,9 m³ up to 6,42 t* ABGK1G0300
BPS-223-373-165 223×373×165 max. 11,4 m³ up to 7,41 t* ABGL1G0300
BPS-223-429-165 223×429×165 max. 13,2 m³ up to 8,57 t* ABGM1G0400
Max. room height 2,50 m; Min. room height 2,15 m
BPS-132-223-200 132×223×200 max. 5,1 m³ up to 3,31 t* ABDH200200
4 Foot
structurel
BPS-132-301-200 132×301×200 max. 7,0 m³ up to 4,55 t* ABDJ200200
BPS-165-254-200 165×254×200 max. 7,2 m³ up to 4,69 t* ABEH200200
BPS-165-301-200 165×301×200 max. 8,6 m³ up to 5,62 t* ABEJ200200
BPS-165-325-200 165×325×200 max. 10,0 m³ up to 6,52 t* ABFJ200300
BPS-195-301-200 195×301×200 max. 10,8 m³ up to 7,05 t* ABFK200200
BPS-195-373-200 195×373×200 max. 12,5 m³ up to 8,15 t* ABFL200300
6 Foot
structurel
BPS-223-325-200 223×325×200 max. 12,1 m³ up to 7,88 t* ABGK200300
BPS-223-373-200 223×373×200 max. 14,0 m³ up to 9,09 t* ABGL200300
BPS-223-429-200 223×429×200 max. 16,2 m³ up to 10,51 t* ABGM200400
Different sizes also available upon request!
Important note:
•	All rectangular silos have the filling tube as standard on the short face side!
•	Trough length depends on construction length